
PROGRAMME : SSPG (MANAGEMENT COMPUTING) (BGS(MC))

SEMESTER : 1 2022/2023

INTAKE SEM 2022/2023-1(OCT 2022)
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SSPB1143 Lecture

SSPB1153 Lecture

SSPB1173 Lecture
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SSPB1163/SSPG1153 Lecture
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Last Updated :

*This schedule is subject to change. Changes, if necessary, will be updated here.       
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DAY/TIME
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WED A

THU K

FRI

PRINCIPLE OF MARKETING MR MOHD KAMAL BIN YUSOFF

SAT

COURSE NAME LECTURER'S NAME
FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING MRS FARAH FARHANAH BINTI MOHD ROZADI

LECTURER'S EMAIL

13 October 2022, 22:03:39

GRADUATE SUCCESS ATTRIBUTES MR MOHD NORZIHAN BIN ZIANAL

PHILOSOPHY AND CURRENT ISSUES DR. ABDUL BASIT BIN SAMAT@DARAWI

m-halima@utm.my

amalina@utmspace.edu.my

basit@utm.my

norzihan@utmspace.edu.my

mkamal@utmspace.edu.my

zahara@utmspace.edu.my

farhanah@utmspace.edu.my

PRINCIPLE OF MANAGEMENT MRS NOR AMALINA BINTI PONIJAN

MALAY LANGUAGE FOR COMMUNICATION 2 MRS HALIMAH BINTI MAALIP

MICROECONOMICS MISS  SITI NUR ZAHARA BINTI HAMZAH



Course Code Course Name Credit Section Lecturer
UHIS 1022 Philosophy and Current Issues 2 S1 Dr. Abdul Basit bin Samat@Darawi

UHMT 1012 Graduate Success Attributes 2 S1 En Mohd Norzihan Zianal
SSPB 1163 Principle of Management 3 01 Pn Nor Amalina Ponijan
SSPB 1143 Financial Accounting 3 01 Pn Farah Farhanah Mohd Rozadi
SSPB 1153 Microeconomics 3 01 Cik Siti Nur Zahara Hamzah
SSPB 1173 Principle of Marketing 3 01 En Mohd Kamal Yusoff

*UHLM 1012 Malay Language for Communication 2 2 01 Pn. Halimah binti Ma'alip

*International students only. They do not have to register for UHIS 1022
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